Position Other Positions Held

Health And Human Services
Agency Director

Program Manager

Chief Fiscal/Administrative
Officer

Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Services

Associate

Administrative Services
Assistant

Accountant
Accountant
Administrative Analyst |
Staff Services Analyst Il
Accountant
Administrative Services
Assistant

Accountant

Administrative Assistant Il

Health Technician Senior

County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration
Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Total Wages

$191,064

$108,973

$103,117

$90,194

$89,849

$76,291

$72,340

$58,082

$57,169

$55,995

$55,845

$54,983

$54,160

$51,644

$51,363

$50,459

$48,393

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$61,564

$52,022

$42,932

$49,809

$49,044

$40,170

$31,042

$32,600

$32,683

$37,192

$38,049

$33,493

$25,788

$30,941

$34,934

$14,287

$34,489



Accounting Assistant Senior
Accounting Assistant Senior
Accountant

Accounting Assistant Senior
Accounting Assistant Senior
Accounting Assistant Senior
Accountant

Office Assistant Senior
Temporary Health Technician Il
Administrative Services
Assistant

Temporary Health Technician |

Temporary Office Assistant Il

Temporary Health Technician |

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

Health And Human
Services Administration

$45,175

$44,899

$44,018

$42,196

$38,362

$36,610

$29,517

$23,473

$18,187

$11,468

$5,686

$4,985

$3,073

$29,331

$30,565

$22,607

$10,347

$34,997

$34,588

$13,695

$13,566

$0

$5,709

$0

$0

$0



