Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health And Human Services Agency Director		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$191,064	\$61,564
Program Manager		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$108,973	\$52,022
Chief Fiscal/Administrative Officer		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$103,117	\$42,932
Administrative Services Officer		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$90,194	\$49,809
Administrative Services Officer		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$89,849	\$49,044
Administrative Services Officer		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$76,291	\$40,170
Administrative Services Associate		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$72,340	\$31,042
Administrative Services Assistant		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$58,082	\$32,600
Accountant		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$57,169	\$32,683
Accountant		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$55,995	\$37,192
Administrative Analyst I		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$55,845	\$38,049
Staff Services Analyst II		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$54,983	\$33,493
Accountant		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$54,160	\$25,788
Administrative Services Assistant		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$51,644	\$30,941
Accountant		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$51,363	\$34,934
Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$50,459	\$14,287
Health Technician Senior		Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$48,393	\$34,489

Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$45,175	\$29,331
Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$44,899	\$30,565
Accountant	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$44,018	\$22,607
Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$42,196	\$10,347
Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$38,362	\$34,997
Accounting Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$36,610	\$34,588
Accountant	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$29,517	\$13,695
Office Assistant Senior	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$23,473	\$13,566
Temporary Health Technician II	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$18,187	\$0
Administrative Services Assistant	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$11,468	\$5,709
Temporary Health Technician I	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$5,686	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant II	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$4,985	\$0
Temporary Health Technician I	Nevada County	Health And Human Services Administration	\$3,073	\$0